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SIZE ITEM DESCRIPTION 

DRIVE
SIZE

08/18 (09-99048)

CRAFTSMAN HAND TOOL FULL WARRANTY

PARTS LIST FOR 178 PC. MECHANIC'S TOOL SET #99048

43481
43491
43492
43493
43494
43495
43496
43497
43498
43499

43505
38570
43501
43511
43502
43503
43504
43507
43508
43509
43513

42999
43000
43001
43002
43003
43004
43005
43006
43007
43008

43516
43533
43536
43541
43542
43543
43544
43545
43546
43547
43570
43548
43579
43549

5/32"
3/16"
7/32"
1/4"
9/32"
5/16"
11/32"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"

4 MM
4.5 MM
5 MM
5.5 MM
6 MM
7 MM
8 MM
9 MM
10 MM
11 MM
12 MM

1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"

6 MM
7 MM
8 MM
9 MM
10 MM
11 MM
12 MM
13 MM
14 MM
15 MM
16 MM
17 MM
18 MM
19 MM

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH

SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC

SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH

SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC

1/4"
3/8" 

99967
99964

43539
44264

71638
71634
28075
28452

44602

43373

46696
46677

99682
99736
99752
99755
99794
99810
99818
99822

41581
41583
41584
41294
41295

1/4"
3/8"

3"
3"

6"
6"
6-3/4"
7" 

6"

70PC

20PC
20PC

5/16"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
10 MM
12 MM
13MM
14 MM

3/16 X 4
1/4 X 4
1/4 X 6
P1 X 3
P2 X 4

QUICK RELEASE RATCHET
QUICK RELEASE RATCHET

EXTENSION BAR
EXTENSION BAR

LONG NOSE PLIERS
DIAGONAL PLIERS
SLIP JOINT PLIERS
ARC JOINT PLIERS

ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

MAGNETIC HANDLE
SCREWDRIVER BITS

HEX KEY INCH
HEX KEY METRIC

COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH

SCREWDRIVER
SCREWDRIVER
SCREWDRIVER
SCREWDRIVER
SCREWDRIVER

If any Craftsman hand tool ever fails to provide complete satisfaction, it will be replaced free of charge. 
For warranty coverage details to obtain free replacement, visit the web page: www.craftsman.com/warranty 

This warranty does not cover the screwdriver bits or metal tool box, which are expendable parts that can wear out  from normal use within the warranty period. 
This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.

Sears Brands Management Corporation, Hoffman Estates, IL 60179


