CRAFTSMAN[®]

PARTS LIST FOR 178 PC. MECHANIC'S TOOL SET #99048

ITEM		DESCRIPTION	DRIVE SIZE
43481 43491 43492 43493 43494 43495 43495 43496 43497 43498 43499	5/32" 3/16" 7/32" 1/4" 9/32" 5/16" 11/32" 3/8" 7/16" 1/2"	SOCKET 6PT STD INCH SOCKET 6PT STD INCH	1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4"
43505 38570 43501 43511 43502 43503 43504 43507 43508 43509 43509 43513	4 MM 4.5 MM 5 MM 6 MM 7 MM 8 MM 9 MM 10 MM 11 MM 12 MM	SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC	1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4"
42999 43000 43001 43002 43003 43004 43005 43006 43007 43008	1/4" 5/16" 3/8" 7/16" 1/2" 9/16" 5/8" 11/16" 3/4" 13/16"	SOCKET 6PT STD INCH SOCKET 6PT STD INCH	3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8"
43516 43533 43536 43541 43542 43543 43543 43544 43545 43545 43546 43546 43570 43548 43579 43548	6 MM 7 MM 8 MM 9 MM 10 MM 11 MM 12 MM 13 MM 14 MM 15 MM 16 MM 17 MM 18 MM 19 MM	SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC	3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8"

ITEM		DESCRIPTION	DRIVE SIZE
99967	1/4"	QUICK RELEASE RATCHET	
99964	3/8"	QUICK RELEASE RATCHET	
43539	3"	EXTENSION BAR	1/4"
44264	3"	EXTENSION BAR	3/8"
71638	6"	LONG NOSE PLIERS	
71634	6"	DIAGONAL PLIERS	
28075	6-3/4"	SLIP JOINT PLIERS	
28452	7"	ARC JOINT PLIERS	
44602	6"	ADJUSTABLE WRENCH	
43373	70PC	MAGNETIC HANDLE SCREWDRIVER BITS	
46696	20PC	HEX KEY INCH	
46677	20PC	HEX KEY METRIC	
99682	5/16"	COMBINATION WRENCH	
99736	3/8"	COMBINATION WRENCH	
99752	7/16"	COMBINATION WRENCH	
99755	1/2"	COMBINATION WRENCH	
99794	10 MM	COMBINATION WRENCH	
99810	12 MM	COMBINATION WRENCH	
99818	13MM	COMBINATION WRENCH	
99822	14 MM	COMBINATION WRENCH	
41581	3/16 X 4	SCREWDRIVER	
41583	1/4 X 4	SCREWDRIVER	
41584	1/4 X 6	SCREWDRIVER	
41294	P1 X 3	SCREWDRIVER	
41295	P2 X 4	SCREWDRIVER	

CRAFTSMAN HAND TOOL FULL WARRANTY

If any Craftsman hand tool ever fails to provide complete satisfaction, it will be replaced free of charge. For warranty coverage details to obtain free replacement, visit the web page: www.craftsman.com/warranty This warranty does not cover the screwdriver bits or metal tool box, which are expendable parts that can wear out from normal use within the warranty period. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.

Sears Brands Management Corporation, Hoffman Estates, IL 60179